
Louis Ruina’s
Golf CampGolf Camp

CLASS DESCRIPTION: Each one week (Monday-Friday) 
camp session will teach the proper mechanics to all levels 
of golfers. Learn the golf swing and all other basics such as 
putting, short game, hybrids and woods.
Campers will receive golf instructions on all facets of the 
game in a learning and FUN camp environment. Camp will 
provide clubs, balls, prizes, handouts, snacks and beverages.

OPEN TO: 
WHERE:

 
FEE: 

CONTACT: 

Boys & girls 8-14 years old
MILLBURN GOLF COURSE
White Oak Ridge Road
Short Hills, New Jersey
$450 (checks or cash accepted)
Lou Ruina 201-213-1844
LouisRuina@yahoo.com

2024 YOUTH GOLF CAMP 
$450 JUNIOR SUMMER CAMP 

9:15 a.m.-1:00 p.m.
Monday, June 24 - Friday, June 28
Monday, July 1 - Friday, July 5
Monday, July 8 - Friday, July 12
Monday, July 15 - Friday, July 19
Monday, July 22 - Friday, July 26
Monday, July 29 - Friday, August 2
Monday, August 5 - Friday, August 9
Monday, August 12 - Friday, August 16
Monday, August 19 - Friday, August 23
Monday, August 26 - Friday, August 30

Lou Ruina
GOLF PROFESSIONAL

Millburn Municipal Golf CourseMillburn Municipal Golf Course
335 White Oak Ridge Road • Short Hills, NJ335 White Oak Ridge Road • Short Hills, NJ


